




Team Standing
Meet: NCAA Regional Finals
Date: 4/06/2024

Page: 1
4/06/2024 6:47pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Oklahoma  49.325  49.600  49.800  49.675 198.400
 2 Alabama  49.225  49.350  49.350  49.650 197.575
 3 Ohio State  49.225  49.175  49.225  49.575 197.200
 4 Penn State  49.200  49.375  49.300  49.175 197.050
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Team Results Detail
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Oklahoma Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 140 Jordan Bowers   9.875   9.925   9.950   9.975  39.725
 141 Audrey Davis   9.950   9.950   9.900
 144 Bell Johnson   9.700
 147 Katherine LeVasseur   9.725   9.925   9.975   9.900  39.525
 149 Hannah Scheible   9.925
 150 Ava Siegfeldt   9.825   9.925
 151 Danielle Sievers   9.900
 153 Ragan Smith   9.900   9.975   9.950
 156 Faith Torrez   9.800   9.650   9.950   9.950  39.350
 157 Keira Wells   9.900

Totals:  49.325  49.600  49.800  49.675 198.400

Alabama Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Shania Adams   9.900   9.925
 101 Luisa Blanco   9.900   9.925   9.850   9.950  39.625
 102 Corinne Bunagan   9.725
 103 Ella Burgess   9.300
 106 Gabby Gladieux   9.800   9.825   9.925
 107 Lilly Hudson   9.850   9.825   9.900   9.950  39.525
 108 Chloe LaCoursiere   9.825   9.775
 111 Cameron Machado   9.875   9.925
 116 Jamison Sears   9.850   9.850
 117 Mati Waligora   9.825   9.850   9.900

Totals:  49.225  49.350  49.350  49.650 197.575

Ohio State Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 121 Savannah Gonzalez   9.875
 124 Kaitlyn Grimes   9.850
 125 Alexis Hankins   9.825   9.800
 126 Payton Harris   9.875   9.900   9.900   9.925  39.600
 127 Ella Hodges   9.825   9.975
 128 Courtney McCann   9.850   9.800
 130 Emma Pritchard   9.800   9.800
 132 Nicole Riccardi   9.750   9.800   9.875
 133 Tory Vetter   9.900   9.850   9.900   9.925  39.575
 136 Sidney Washington   9.750   9.800   9.875

Totals:  49.225  49.175  49.225  49.575 197.200

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Penn State Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 162 Gabrielle Gallentine   9.900
 165 Amani Herring   9.775   9.900   9.800
 166 Jessica Johanson   9.825   9.750   9.800
 167 Maddie Johnston   9.825   9.850   9.825
 168 Alyssa Kramer   9.850
 171 Ashley Maul   9.825
 172 Kalea McElligott   9.800   9.800   9.825   9.725  39.150
 173 Ava Piedrahita   9.925   9.900   9.625   9.850  39.300
 174 Cassidy Rushlow   9.925
 175 Bella Salcedo   9.825   9.925   9.875

Totals:  49.200  49.375  49.300  49.175 197.050

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  149 Hannah Scheible Oklahoma   9.925
  1  173 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.925
  3  157 Keira Wells Oklahoma   9.900
  3  133 Tory Vetter Ohio State   9.900
  3  101 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.900
  6  140 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma   9.875
  6  126 Payton Harris Ohio State   9.875
  8  128 Courtney McCann Ohio State   9.850
  8  124 Kaitlyn Grimes Ohio State   9.850
  8  116 Jamison Sears Alabama   9.850
  8  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.850
 12  150 Ava Siegfeldt Oklahoma   9.825
 12  166 Jessica Johanson Penn State   9.825
 12  167 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.825
 12  175 Bella Salcedo Penn State   9.825
 12  108 Chloe LaCoursiere Alabama   9.825
 17  156 Faith Torrez Oklahoma   9.800
 17  172 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.800
 17  106 Gabby Gladieux Alabama   9.800
 20  165 Amani Herring Penn State   9.775
 21  136 Sidney Washington Ohio State   9.750
 21  132 Nicole Riccardi Ohio State   9.750
 23  147 Katherine LeVasseur Oklahoma   9.725
 23  102 Corinne Bunagan Alabama   9.725
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  141 Audrey Davis Oklahoma   9.950
  2  147 Katherine LeVasseur Oklahoma   9.925
  2  140 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma   9.925
  2  174 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.925
  2  101 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.925
  6  151 Danielle Sievers Oklahoma   9.900
  6  153 Ragan Smith Oklahoma   9.900
  6  126 Payton Harris Ohio State   9.900
  6  162 Gabrielle Gallentine Penn State   9.900
  6  173 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.900
  6  100 Shania Adams Alabama   9.900
 12  111 Cameron Machado Alabama   9.875
 13  133 Tory Vetter Ohio State   9.850
 13  167 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.850
 15  125 Alexis Hankins Ohio State   9.825
 15  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.825
 15  117 Mati Waligora Alabama   9.825
 18  130 Emma Pritchard Ohio State   9.800
 18  136 Sidney Washington Ohio State   9.800
 18  132 Nicole Riccardi Ohio State   9.800
 18  172 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.800
 22  108 Chloe LaCoursiere Alabama   9.775
 23  166 Jessica Johanson Penn State   9.750
 24  156 Faith Torrez Oklahoma   9.650
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  147 Katherine LeVasseur Oklahoma   9.975
  1  153 Ragan Smith Oklahoma   9.975
  3  141 Audrey Davis Oklahoma   9.950
  3  140 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma   9.950
  3  156 Faith Torrez Oklahoma   9.950
  6  150 Ava Siegfeldt Oklahoma   9.925
  6  175 Bella Salcedo Penn State   9.925
  6  100 Shania Adams Alabama   9.925
  9  126 Payton Harris Ohio State   9.900
  9  133 Tory Vetter Ohio State   9.900
  9  165 Amani Herring Penn State   9.900
  9  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.900
 13  117 Mati Waligora Alabama   9.850
 13  101 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.850
 15  127 Ella Hodges Ohio State   9.825
 15  171 Ashley Maul Penn State   9.825
 15  172 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.825
 15  167 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.825
 15  106 Gabby Gladieux Alabama   9.825
 20  130 Emma Pritchard Ohio State   9.800
 20  125 Alexis Hankins Ohio State   9.800
 20  128 Courtney McCann Ohio State   9.800
 23  173 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.625
 24  103 Ella Burgess Alabama   9.300
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  140 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma   9.975
  1  127 Ella Hodges Ohio State   9.975
  3  153 Ragan Smith Oklahoma   9.950
  3  156 Faith Torrez Oklahoma   9.950
  3  101 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.950
  3  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.950
  7  133 Tory Vetter Ohio State   9.925
  7  126 Payton Harris Ohio State   9.925
  7  106 Gabby Gladieux Alabama   9.925
  7  111 Cameron Machado Alabama   9.925
 11  141 Audrey Davis Oklahoma   9.900
 11  147 Katherine LeVasseur Oklahoma   9.900
 11  117 Mati Waligora Alabama   9.900
 14  121 Savannah Gonzalez Ohio State   9.875
 14  132 Nicole Riccardi Ohio State   9.875
 14  136 Sidney Washington Ohio State   9.875
 14  175 Bella Salcedo Penn State   9.875
 18  168 Alyssa Kramer Penn State   9.850
 18  173 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.850
 18  116 Jamison Sears Alabama   9.850
 21  166 Jessica Johanson Penn State   9.800
 21  165 Amani Herring Penn State   9.800
 23  172 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.725
 24  144 Bell Johnson Oklahoma   9.700
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Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  140 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma   9.875   9.925   9.950   9.975  39.725
  2  101 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.900   9.925   9.850   9.950  39.625
  3  126 Payton Harris Ohio State   9.875   9.900   9.900   9.925  39.600
  4  133 Tory Vetter Ohio State   9.900   9.850   9.900   9.925  39.575
  5  147 Katherine LeVasseur Oklahoma   9.725   9.925   9.975   9.900  39.525
  5  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.850   9.825   9.900   9.950  39.525
  7  156 Faith Torrez Oklahoma   9.800   9.650   9.950   9.950  39.350
  8  173 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.925   9.900   9.625   9.850  39.300
  9  172 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.800   9.800   9.825   9.725  39.150
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